
2023 Term Dates* 
   
TERM I Tuesday 31st January to Thursday 6th April (half day)

Friday 27th and Monday 30th January – Staff Curriculum Days 
Monday 13th March – Labor Day
(Good Friday – 7 th April, Easter Monday – 10th April)

         

TERM II Wednesday 26th April to Thursday 22nd June (full day)
NAPLAN (May/TBA)
Midwinter Festival ‘Bringing the Light’ – (June/TBA)
Tuesday 25th April – Anzac Day
Monday 12th June – King’s Birthday
Thursday 4th May – Parent/Teacher Interviews – Half Day/Whole School
Tuesday 13th June – Report Writing Day – Whole School 
Friday 23rd June – Staff Curriculum Day

TERM III Monday 10th July to Friday 8th September (full day) 
GAT (June /TBA)
Friday 25th August – Staff Curriculum Day

TERM IV Monday 2nd October to Wednesday 13th December (half day)
Monday 6th November and Tuesday 7 th November – Cup Weekend Break
Friday 17 th November – Fair Preparation Day – Pupil Free Day
Saturday 18th November – Open Day & Fair
Friday 8th December – Report Writing Day – High School Only
Thursday 14th and Friday 15th December – Staff Curriculum Days                                                      

 

* Dates are correct at 21/10/2022. Always check the Information Sheet  
and class notices throughout the year for any changes to the above dates.


